
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-17-014112 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  31-JAN-17

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Product produced at TE Rock Hill, SC 
 

 
Description of Changes 

TE Connectivity (TE) is moving manufacturing locations of the products listed below. Please contact your TE Sales Engineer with questions. The specific part numbers are 
detailed below. 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Cancellation of PCN P-16-013965 due to lack of clarity on providing the receiving manufacturing plant location. This PCN will be replaced with one providing this information. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

02-OCT-2017 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

08-JAN-2018 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
2169783-1 NO 
5120658-1 NO 
5120658-2 NO 
5120674-1 NO 
5120788-1 NO 
5120790-1 NO 
5120792-1 NO 
5120875-1 NO 
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Alias Part 
Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2169783-1 NO 
5120875-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

5120658-2 NO 
5120792-1 NO 
5120875-1 NO 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2169783-1 NO 
5120658-2 NO 
5120792-1 NO 
5120875-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

5120658-1 NO 
5120674-1 NO 
5120788-1 NO 
5120790-1 NO 
5120875-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

5120658-1 NO 
5120674-1 NO 
5120788-1 NO 
5120790-1 NO 
5120875-1 NO 

 


